
Peach Springs Unified School District #8 

Peach Springs Elementary School
KG – 6th grade BUS SCHEDULE

MORNING PICK – UP

6:20 AM Bridge Canyon & Route 66
6:25 AM Music Mountain & Buck ‘n Doe
6:28 AM East Box Canyon Rd. & Buck ‘n Doe
6:30 AM Milkweed Springs & Buck and Doe Rd.
6:37 AM China Town & Route 66
6:40 AM Diamond Creek Circle
6:43 AM Nelson Rd
6:46 AM Housing Department
6:48 AM Highview & Blue Mountain
6:50 AM Blue Mountain & Tall Pine
6:52 AM Eagle St. & Tall Pine
6:54 AM Canyon View Dr. & Diamond Creek Rd.
6:56 AM Hualapai Dr. & Indian Way
6:58 AM Arrive at Peach Springs Elementary

AFTERNOON DROP OFF

3:05 PM Peach Springs Elementary School
3:08 PM Boys & Girls Club
3:11 PM Elderly Center
3:15 PM Canyon View Dr. & Diamond Creek Rd.
3:17 PM Housing Department
3:18 PM Highview & Blue Mountain
3:20 PM Blue Mountain & Tall Pine
3:22 PM Eagle St. & Tall Pine
3:25 PM Nelson Rd
3:27 PM Diamond Creek Circle
3:30 PM China Town & Route 66
3:35 PM Milkweed Springs & Buck ‘n Doe Rd.
3:40 PM Buck ‘n Doe Rd. & Music Mountain Rd.
3:48 PM Bridge Canyon & Route 66 (TRUX)


